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中井　健一郎 五條高 １年 58 70 128 OP

本谷　宣弥 五條高 ２年 52
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森本　浩平

木村　隼士

平川　貴朗

浦井　直希
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今尾　和基

馬場　健語

細越澤　凱

清原　脩平

北尾　浩己

森田　啓介

間瀬　貴久

矢野　浩一郎

池田　裕樹

岡本　諒

井上　博瑛
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氏名

96

123

101

108

43 47

39 39 78

47 41 88

41 39 80

47 38 85

77

42 56 98

6-6.d

7740 37

43 92

92

46 46 92

44 48

44 92

40 41 81

49 42 91

41 45

Rank学年学校名

86

40 39 79

41 41 82

氏名 OUT ＩＮ

　成      績      表

ＴＯＴＡＬ

50

57

46

66

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

失格（OP）

OP47 56 103

49

Rank

1

2

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

9

9

12

15

13

14

  ２００９・１１・１６　　奈良万葉カンツリー倶楽部

１年

１年
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２年

２年五條高

奈良育英高

小堀　央睦 48 53

梶田　脩真 58 50
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１年

１年

奈良育英高
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高校女子

中学女子

森井　菜穂子
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小野　星奈 ２年

田中　優子

下室　舞弥

黒田　綾乃

加茂　寛子

永原　千帆 ２年

１年奈良育英中
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向井　智代 42 46

44 43

中山　みき 40 37 77奈良育英中

永田　萌夏 38 42 80
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